May 1, 2025 — May 31, 2025

PERIOD TOTAL
395
686
269
32
23
851
1,057
122
1,355

$130,418.00

11,319

CALL TYPE DESCRIPTION
Arrests (Adults & Juveniles)
Alarms

Domestic Incidents

OowI

Stolen Vehicles

Accidents

Citations Issued
Misdemeanor Summons
Requested Patrol

Narcotics Street Value
(Detectives/TNT) (Investigations)

Total Calls for Service
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