

May 1, 2025 – May 31, 2025

PERIOD TOTAL	CALL TYPE DESCRIPTION
395	Arrests (Adults & Juveniles)
686	Alarms
269	Domestic Incidents
32	OWI
23	Stolen Vehicles
851	Accidents
1,057	Citations Issued
122	Misdemeanor Summons
1,355	Requested Patrol
\$130,418.00	Narcotics Street Value (Detectives/TNT) (Investigations)
11,319	Total Calls for Service